2025.1
Power Relays ( Over 2 A )
DZ-S RELAYS
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com ASCTB389E   202501Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2025
FEATURES
●IEC62055-31UC3 compliant

DZ-S RELAYS
Power Relays ( Over 2 A )
ORDERING INFORMATION ( PART NO. )
Protective construction：Dust cover type
（Unit：mm）
3030
17.517.5
38.538.5
TYPES
ADZS 1
Rated coil voltage（DC）
05：5V, 12：12V, 24：24V
Operating function
1：1coil latching
2：2coil latching
Contact rating
2：90A
Terminal shape
Nil：Vertical type
2
Contact material
1：AgSnO2type
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage
Part No. Standard packing
1 coil latching 2 coil latching Inner carton Outer carton
1 Form A
5 V DC ADZS12105 ADZS22105
20 pcs. 200 pcs.12 V DC ADZS12112 ADZS22112
24 V DC ADZS12124 ADZS22124
ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com ASCTB389E   202501Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2025
Power Relays ( Over 2 A ) DZ-S RELAYS